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New 2 Bedrm. Duplex
In Hollywood Dist.
Each unit has 2 bedrms.
Each unit has hardwd firs.

LIKE FATHER
PARR IS ISLAND, S. C -- (IMS)

Marine Prt Norman O. Tobey of
Cleveland, O, has a special reason
for wanting to qualify with his
rifle. His father, former leather-nec- k,

broke the world's record
with the old Springfield rifle In
1927.

300 Personal

HUDKENS BUY-LINE- S

$6950. SALEM HEIGHTS
dean aa new. 2 bedrooms, large living room and kitchen, bath. att. garage,

lot 90x150. all new homes $6950. $1000 or less down. This is a good buy
end must be sold this week. j

$6000. GROCERY MARKET
T WUI .H m m. I" . I.n m .Alt

if you have lived her long you already know it. $6000 buys a well
established going business, stock fixtures equipment and alL A good
lease, too. Step, right into an income today.

$6950NORTH SALEM
Half way between Parrish Jr. High and Hollywood. 2 bedroom home on a

large lot Large living room, utility, oil heat, elec. range and refrig.
available at a saving. Owner leaving Oregon this week. Come in before
this is sold.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON, REALTORS

Each unit has elect stove St refrig.
And each unit rents for $75. HaS
$10,000 loan that pays off at $71 per
month, including taxes Sc ins. Price t'
$16,500.

Art Madsen
Realtv Co.

"
13JS State St. FJ3-- ?

LOCATION!STHE THING I Thisbet-te- r
type older home t plastered) of-

fers L Sc D rms.. 2 BRms.. bath. utlL
rm.. shop Sc wood shed, garage. Not
too far to grade Sc high schools, city
busbv door. Move right in - Low

iDn. pavmt. $5500. Completely fur-
nished S6300.

A LITTLE MONEY - A LOT OS
HOME. Neat, clean 2 BR. home, pav-e- d

st. Near school St city bus. IM-
MED. POSS. $3250. Terms.

Laren Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. ComL St
Ph. Eve: or

Immediate Possession
Out of stat owner sacrificing almost

new 6 rm. home. Hdwd. firs, thru-o- ut

autom furn, breexeway at-
tached garage, lg. unfinished up-
stairs, city water Sc bus, lg. lot. Low
down payment F.HA. Terms. Salens
Height Dist. 585 EwaKf. .

' Must Sell
$6950. 3 bedrm horn on 'i acre, east

on pavement, good barn, fruit Sf
nuts, will consider trad on small
house in town.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve .

250 N. High St

THREE BEDROOM HOME
LR. DR. kitchen, bath, 1 BR down. 2 BR up nice lawn and shrubs, lots of

concrete work, atchd garage with utility trays, full price $4500.

LARGE LOTS
93x140. located in Keizer District, high and dry, $50. down balance at 8

interest. $550 end $650.

IN THE WOODS
Nice little 1 BR cottage on Five acres, LR with fireplace. Bedroom, Kitchen

and bath, nice trees and yard. $1300 down. Full pries only $4430.

BETTER'N WO ACRES
Nice home on Macadam road. 2 BR. LR. dinette, kitchen, atchd garage, large

yard with lawn and plenty of trees, located on bus line. Priced to sell
at $7950.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
241 Chemeketa Phone or

806 Houses For Sale
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Phone

BEST BUYS
SPECIAL S820 DOWN
2 bdrm. home. Only 1 yr. eld. Close
in north. Wired for range. Private
well. Total price only $3450. Pay-
ments only $30 per month. Ev. Ph.

or

$5200 FULL PRICE
Inside city, modern. 700 sq. ft. floor
space.' Large garage. Close to bus,
store Sc school. Priced for quick sal.
Eve; Ph. or

SERVICE STATION
Grocery store St modern home. 10
acres highway frontage with 240 ft
on highway. Advertised gasoline.
Everything goes for $25,000. Terms.
Eve. Ph. or

BUSINESS FRONTAGE
115 ft. business frontage. Modern

. home. Busy street. We consider this
a very good buy for $7000. Terms.
Owner will sell SO ft. lot Sc home for
$4750. Eve. Ph. or

ACREAGE
FOR RENT

T acres with 3 rm. house. 2 miles
from town. Double garage. For rent
at only 830 per month. Rent can be
applied toward purchase price of
$5500. Eve. Ph. or
$2500 FULL PRICE

2 acres. S rm. house, older type butvery livable. Well with electric
pump. Some terms. Better hurry on
this one. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or

Do You Want
A new 2 bdrm house in the Englewood

Dist din rm and fireplace, hdwd
firs throughout. Immed. poss. $500.00
down will buy it, bal. like rent.
Phone eve.

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Ph.

Insurance. Mtg. Loans
VERY ATTRACTIVE

and den home with brick
trim. Very nice location. Fireplace,
hardwood floors. Very attractive and
unusual interior. Brick patio; Price
$10,500 will trad for suburban.

No. 297
LOOK!

home with full basement.
Auto, heat, nice living Sc dining
rooms with hardwood floors. Engle-
wood district. $7,500 with easy terms.

No. 289
GET STARTED!! r

in a nice livable, unfinished
home. Practically your own down
payment I Located south or north.
Near school, bus snd stores.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Eve. St Sua.

BlTBUiLDER: Two 27BR homes. re

1145 S. 15th.

NELSON NEWS
PLASTERED HOME $4950

Comb. LR 8t DR. elec. wtr. htr..
to school," to bus. gar, lge. lot,
good soil.

CITY OWNER WANTS FARM
LR, kitchen with dining sres, 3 bd-
rm . bath, lot 54x70. pvmt, sidewalk

all pvd . easy walking dist. to Cap-
itol. University St hospital. Jrlce
$7350.

CLOSE IN HOME Sc INCOME $10,850
apt. house especially well fur-

nished, easy walking dist. from State
Cap, Univ, Memorial hosp, Sc S.
side industry. Economical operation
with central sawdust heating plant.
$5000 down $50 per mo.

10 ACRES EQUIPPED
MONEY MAKER St GOOD HOME

Mod. comb. LR Sc DR. wall to wall
rug. 2 lge. bdrms, kit. with lots of
built-in- s. lee. dining area, unfinished
upstairs with rm. for 3 bdrms. Sc

bath, extra housekeeping rm. on 1st
fir. 300 capacity laying hse,
barn Sc other bldgs, good well, about
3' A. in orchard principally in cher-
ries, some filberts, walnuts, etc, 6'i
A. in 1st class hops that yield about
$5000 this yr. mi.' to grade sch,
bus to Salem St jr. high. Asking price
$15,000 Machinery', 250 laying pullet
St some household goods at bargain
price.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men who
Specialize

702 N. High Ph.

Beautiful View
Owner in California will reduce price

for quick action. The 2000 sq. ft. of
floor space is aiviaea into attrac-
tive, spaceous rooms, basement, oil-fir-

hot water heater. 2 car ga-ra-

only 1 yr. old. Large, secluded
lot $3000 will handle. We have the
key. Call Bon Cleary. -

Walter Muggrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater St Phone

Eves.

S. High St. Home
rnn sat.

2 bedroom up. 1 down, kitchen with
nook, living, dining comb. lull base
ment, sots ox puui-u- u, iuw uu turn'
ace, xirepsac, now. iioora. wpnra,
lg. lot. Price $1 2 000. Ph. owner

"TTfoxiritTVT WTI.I.
$7625. View property. Living, dining

rm; kitchen, 'a bath dn. 1 large
bdrm. full bath up. fireplace, elect
heat beautiful yard with shad
trees, outdoor fireplace, fenced yard.
$500 dn., $59 mo . including interest.

NEAR FRUTTLAND
i or II acres, new house, wonderful

soil, lays well, elect well. S bdrm.
living, kitchen, utility rm. S ear gar--
axe.

rrA MA.ri.TAT
312300. 2 acres, new modern style.

9 oearra num., utwi, mmni. b
kitchen end bath, full basement,... sit im 9 flrenlacwsL Rau--
tlful setting la shade trees, an ideal
Bsaje tor a nwi wiian.

Office 191 S. High Home

A. A. Larsen
Realtor

615 Situations Wanted
WILL do any kind of carpenter work

reanonabhr. 1161 Union. Ph
CENTwork. AH kinds. Ph.
RADIATOR REPAIR, cleaning. Wis

have Arrtl-rreez- e. 54Q rerry St,
REMODELING, carpenter work, ail

kinds. Tax part, in rurmture. Fn.

ELECTRIC appliances repaired. Pick
up St delivery. Fh.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Booms. Board
NICELY FURN. heated sleep rm. Kit

priv.. emp. lady. Fh.
NEWLY DEC rms. with H. St C water.

kitchen prlv 754 Ferry. Ph. 36317.
WARM ROOMS. 763 N. Winter. Vh.

ROOMS TO RENT by the month. Rea
sonable. Fh. alter 4 p.m.

NICE sleeping room. Ph.
HEATED ROOM. 563 N. Cottage
1 NICE COMFORTABLE slping rm. H.

St C. water. Business man. ltax shop-
ping center. Ph. or
Must be neat.

PLEASANT slpr rm. Nice location.
Close to downtown. 1366 state.

SHARING A House with Christian
girls, all conveniences of home. Call
after S p.m. 643 N. Winter.

705 Apartments For Rent

2 RM. HOUSEKEEPING apt. 103 Mar
lon.

2 ROOM FURN. apt Inquire 923 Vista
Ave

2 RMS. FURN. Clean, comfortable, for
man or married couple, utilities paid.
Reas. to responsible people. Ph.
37370 afternoon or eve

PRIVATE. 3 rm. partly furn. Clean,
rarare. 850 mo. 3560 Portland Rd.

LARGE 4 RM. APT. Utilities paid. V.
blinds. I960 Maple. Prt. 36797 eves.

MODERN 2 RM. Apt 2 blks from town.
730 Mill.

2 RM. FURN or unfurn apt. Ph. 36598

FURN. 3 RM. den. priv. hath also I
rm. apt utilities lum, jjv imwion.

1 RM. FURN. APT. refrig. close in.
emp. laar 666 s. summer.

2 RM. APT. also sleeping room. Ph
790 N. Church.

1 RM. St KIT. Clean, part furn , near
Elks Temple. Emp. May. FH. Z74

CLOSE IN: Nicely fura. bdrm. heated.
kit priv. no drinkers, see . cottage.
Fh. 39430

3 RM. FURN. APT. Elec. heat St cook
ing. After 13 noon. 738 g. I3tn.

XPARTMENT for rent 770 S. Coml.
2 RMl furnished, ground floor, no

drinking. Ph. 26546 after 5 p. m
SM. FURN. cottage. Priv. bath, close

in. emp. lady, reas. Ph. 35211.
FURN. APT.. 1st fir., private ent.

all elct. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph. 38706.
iURN., MOD, all utilities, near sen.

Sc bui. Reas. 3590 S ComL
FURN MOD. apt. elect heat garage

city bus. 3580 S- - Coml.
rt'RMSHED cottage 3215 Portland rd.
UNFURN. 4 RMS. St bath. Range.

refrig.. St utiuties furn.. $60. 4a0 S.
CaoitoL Ph. 29221

NICELY furn. apt Utilities furn. Reas.
365 S. 16th

FOR RENT: Furn. redec. 2 r. apt for
one or two. no drinkers or - pets.
624' i N. Capitol St.

2 RM. APT. a bath. Lights, water
furn. $35. NIC for old people. Fn.

707 Houses For Rent

NEW S bdrm. horn completely furn.
Oil furnace, elec. range, reing ana
washer, new lawn and shrubs, close
to bus and store. S min. to town.
371S June Ave. 1 blk. No. of Sunny- -
virw Ave, and Fisher Rd

NEW MODERN 2 BR home. $60. 343
Jefferson St.

2 BR house, no children. Ph. 37433.

NEW 2 bedroom bouse. SCO. Kange. re
frig. St radio for sale. Terms it ae- -
streq. Fn. 4ZS31.

OR SALE: OLDER type 3 BR home.
1655 N. Capitol, can eves. 37373

3 RM. MOD, furn. cottage. Ph. 26618.
2 RM. HOUSE, partly furnished, not

modern. 62 Williams Ave.
OLDER TYPE 2 story home. 9 rms. 2

baths, double garage, suitabi lor 2
families. 875. Fh. 30354

LATE MODEL 2 B R. house at 4 Cor-
ners $65. CaU 26687 between 9 St 5

1 BR. ELEC. heat Hdw. firs.. V,

blinds, priv. gar. $70 children wel
come, no pet, '. mi. I., pen. cor
ners. 4545 state. Fn. 311Z5

LATE MODEL 2 B R. house at 4 Cor-ner- s.

$65. Call 26687 between 9 St 5.
2 B R. PARTLY furnished house. Bus

by door 383 S. Elma Aye- -

Good mod. house close in. adults only,
We make private loans St write all
kinds of insurance.

Wm. E. Moses
Ph. Location 233 'j State

CABINS not modern. Dallas hwy
Rt. 8. box 822. Ph.

FURN. I BR cottage. Rose Cottages. 2
ml. N. of Brooks on 99E Sftcr p.m.

NEW 2 BEDROOM modem hs avail- -

. able. Phone

WHY PAY RENT?
Build your own home. Lots SIS down.

$15 month with water St light, close
to school St bus. nice location. Fn,

General Real Estate
235 Center St .

MOD. 2 BR house, stove furnished. In
quire 1253t 6th St.. W. Salem

2 BEDROOM house adults only. 1140
Center St

NEW 1 BR house, unfurn. 1739 Mar- -
ket St.

3 BDRM modern house, garage, gar-de- n.

St hen house. Libertv district
R. V. sialdwell. Rt 1. Box 119A.
Turner. Oregon.

LARGE unfurn. steam heated house
on corner, close in. H. L. Stiff. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED: Mod. 2 or 3 bdrm unfurn
home in gd. dwt. Will pay up to
$75 mo. Yes we have baby St hse
dog. Ph.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
RF.ASPONSIBLX family needs 2 or 3

BR unfurnished house for 10 months.
Not over $60 month. Ph. 28118.

712 Wanted To Rent Apis.

DENTIST wishes to rent nicely furn.
apt by Dec. 1st Call 35858 between
9 a m. at 5 p.m.

1 OR 2 BR. unfurn. house or apt
reasonable. Ph. 26495 after 5:30.

ON OR BEFORE Nov. 1st: Mod 2 BR
furn apt., near state bldg. 3 work-
ing adults. Call morn or be-
tween S St 1 p.m.

714 Business Rentals"
OFTICE, LARSEN building. Ph.
BUSINESS HOOCH. U. L. SttfL

800 Real Estate
802 Business Propealy

LOT 66x122-- 1300 blk. Broadway St
This is the best business property In
Salem. Ph. 34642. ev. 21647

BUSINESS bldg. on coast, $150 mo.
income. Trade for Salem property.
Phone owner 37660 or 26605.

THIS PROPERTY will be offered at
a special reduced pric if sold this
month. S new 1 BR homes, self
operating, good Income. Optional
owners. New 2 BR home, room for
expansion. Ne trades. Inquire 1644
N. Sta.

8C6 Hons For Sole"

WHY PAY RENT?
New 2 BR home, bdwd firs, apprax H

A. lot Very low down payment Ph.
- .

BY OWNER: New mod. X bdrm.. pe--
eaa fir, frplc. V blind, att gar.
Low dn. payment. Ph. aeien--pers phone.

4 RM. UNFURNISHED new bosne
tWfw $500 dn Ph. '

BY OWNER $6200. Fairmount HiU S
BJL. kit, utiL. LR, bath, shade St
fruit, lge. lot. S1S0S da. Ph.

470 For Sale. MlsceHaneons

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crashed Rock

for roads St driveway. Cement. Beady
mix. Concrete. Garden Sand. BuO-doxin- g.

drainage end witching. 4 vd
shovel at arag nne. Frone

ATM6RAYS. HirlfT Pugh. Ph.

Valley Sand & Gravel Co.
Silt Sand St fill dirt Screened fravel St

sand for concrete, bum del. Slxca-vati- ng

10B Shovel and cata. Tractor
coop and truck for dirt moving.

Ph. office res
PRACATICALLY new walnut finish

dek. 840. Ph. 823 N. Com!
DRAG SAW. falling St bucking tools.

John Schlag. Rt. 9. Box 306. Salem
Rosedale Eh?t.

BABY BUGGY. 810. RU 4. Box 76.
Lewis McRae.

WALLPAPER. CkMe out specials. 50
patterns to choose from. Norrts- -
Walker Paint Store. 250 Court SL
Phone 21908.

TOILETS. New close coupled complete
with white seat, putty, ecrews.
chrome angle atop and supply. 833.50
while they last. Fnone 34wu.
NEW HOME sewing machines. Port-able- s.

desk types, complete line ser-
vice any make machine. Ralph John
wr Anohancen

S TOILETS, com p. wash bowl, bath-tu- b.

2 sinks, pipe. 632 N. Liberty.
Ph

QUARRY ROCK foe road base. Cruaa-e- d
rock. Oil dirt We deliver.
Croisan Quarries

1565 S Com! St Ph.
Plant Ph. Rea.

472 Wanted, Miscellaneous
FTR STUMPAGE end fir logs want-

ed. Shipment can be made or truck
or rail. Independence Lumber Sx
Manufacturing Company, Inc. Inde-penrten- cc,

Oregon. Phone 42.
WANTED- - Large six sink, write Box

300 Statesman.
WANTED: Two SO x 3'., tires. Write

Box 300. Statesman.
riLBERT-WALNU- T drying. 1 mil Z.

Lancaster Dr.. Auburn Koaa. Claude
McKinnev. Ph.

WANTED Barkie Douglas Fir poles or
stumpage, Fnone 12S7 Albany or
Writ Standard Pole it Piling Co,
Inc.

WILL BUY old gold or silver coin col--
lections. also stamp collections. Call

nignt. or days.
PIANO TUNING

Wills Muiic Store Salem
WANTED: Gd used pool table. Ph.

after i:3Q.

474 Miscellaneous
HOWSER BROS. Your power tool

rental headquarters. 1410 S. lZtb St
Ph. 33646

TLBERT and walnut drying. Special
service tor smau iota. Fnone
Lees Hatchery

WATER WELL drilling. Domestie or
Irrirstion Duffield Bros Rt S. box
58 Phone or

AUTO PAINTING lust a shade better
by Ray ET1UL Call Shrocfe Motor
Co

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU-R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plate for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg SUt tk Com Ph

Window Cleaning
Janitor service Floor waxing

Buildings - Factories - Homes
Estimates without obit ration

AMERICAN BLDG MAINT. CO.
Ph. Salem

WANT TO Buy used earners St lsnsasl
ascKwan Fnoto fchop. 43a etate.

Salem Sand & Gravel Co,
Contract Work

Roads - Oca ring . Ditching
Sewer St Basement
Equipment Rental

IS B-- 'i yds
10 B-- 4, yds
D-- 7 Cat J Dour
D-- S Cat St Dozer
D-- 4 Cat St Dozer

See us about ditching by the fool
Phone days

Evenings or
Salein. Oregon

478 Fuel

West Salem Fuel Co.
IS-I- N. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood IS In. clea

no Park
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone: Salem

Alee pick up wood at 1323 Edgewater
St w. Salem.

Phillips Bros.
Old Or, ash, maple, oak 4' Br. 18
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

CWilCZ APPLES. 8123, second. 75c.
Ppitr. Banana, Baldwin. Rt 2, box
176 Ph. rm.

tPlTES'BliRGTifriJrfEft BA- -
NANA Apples. Phil Aspinwall. 645
Market St , Phone

LATE pears". Alirma" Mo-t-et

344 Portland Rd. Ph.
425 Auction Sales

If to have anything to sen call 42923.
We sell on commission or will buy

1 Auction every Monday 7 JO p.m.

Leek's Auction
4 miles from Salem on Dallas Highway

450 Merchandise
451 Machinery and Tools

rOR SALE: 1 set S ft 3 bearing heavy
lumber rolls. Vailev Machine Works.
1010 N. ComX Phone

4S5 Household Goods For Sale
MOVING, must sell furniture. Range,

refrig. radio, davenport St chair,
table St chairs, etc. Will sell by
piece. Teimn 1 f dry ired. Ph. 42631.

USED RADIOS
1 Zenith Console type - $24 50

Sil vert one Console, 10 tubes 824 50
1 Silvertone Console, 10 tubes $19.50
1 Bosch Console 812 95
1 Clarion Console $10 95

Ralph Johnson
Appliances

355 Center Ph.

FiMeCo.
toft11 FTJA Leans

Ferns Leeae
License 8-1- 11 sad U-2- 22

rersenaJ end Ante Leans

0
,f5e

Dr f .T Lasa.ND Dr.a.rkasUf D
DRS. CHAJ1 . . . LAM

CXIINESI tTEEBALISTS
Ctl Nertk Liberty

Ofjatairs Ptlaa4 General KUctrte
Cew Office epea Satartay ty IS
aas. i i sxam. list p-a- a. C i
tsxseav Bleed timwi aad
est ar free S enarge. Pis Steed

mi

Near McKinley School
$12,600. All on one floor, hr rm. dinette,

kitchen. 3 bedrm. bath, large util-
ity, forced air oil furnace. Insulated,
living rm Is carpeted and has e
large fireplace.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.

$4200
2 bedrm home on large lot. Gar. paved

st. Good rental property. Also have
2 rm hse. Urge lot $2200.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S ComT Ph Eve

CREERTOf . i BftTfireplaTer base-
ment, furnace, clos in $7,350

NOB HILL. 3 BR. den. LR. DR. nice
kitchen, garage with room abov.
fenced back yard. View propertv. i
blks to school, all this for only 14.500

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Set vie
164 S Com l St Ph Eve

BY OWNER: Very attractive 2 BR
house, auto, clothes dryer included.
ftXl Pn. 1660 8 Capitol

GD SM. home at 1813 N. Liberty, can
now be bought on terms. Price i
down too?

BEAUTIFULLY designed with pirt.
window,; long lines St wide over-
hang: this new house Is soundly con-s- tr

of finest materials. Sit. on ideal
i A. Your choice of a no. of int. ar--

rangementji. Investigate the many
adv of buying this unfurn. 2 3 ir,L
E. nf Swegle sch. on Garden id.
33500, nwners.

2 BDRM. home. 8 vis, old. Att gar"
auto hot wtr. htr., fireplace, v.
blinds, fir. furnace, floored atticj
also chicken hse., lot 80x160. 633
Edina Lane Ph. 22292.

Only S50O dn. $45 mo. buys small tract
of land with young fruit trees, rd
garden, mod hse. with gas range S
oil circulating htr, located on paea
rd. Close to sch. Just east of Salem,
price $1250.

F. H. Weir
Realtor

124T S. Commercial Ph

5 Star Home
Open 4 to 9. 3 bdrm. bsmt, 2 turpi,

double plumbing. 1080 N . 22nd.

Home at Low Cost
Who would like to buy this 2 bedroom

home furnished, everything goes.
Very good investment, which will
bring high returns. $3500 cash. Call
McQueen eve.

$5750
Nice 2 bedroom home, close in. owner

going out of city, will sell at light
price. Call McQueen eve.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

Eve or

DRY CLEANING &

PRESSING
ALL HOFFMAN Sc C1SSEL PRESSES

SOLVENT . DISTILL. EVERYTHING
FIRST CLASS, LOW OVERHEAD.
GOOD LEASE, PRICED AT $27.5iO.
WILL STAND CLOSEST INSPEC-
TION.

DINING & DANCING
SET UP LICENSE. 2 APTS. UP FOR

OWNERS. LOWER FLOOR HAS
ABOUT 2500 SQ. FT FLOOR SPACE,
AUTO OIL HEAT. 5 YR. OLD
BUILDING. HIWAY FRONTAGE V9.
CLOSE TO SALEM. SALE IN-

CLUDES PROPER TV. STOCK.
EQUIPMENT Sc BUSINESS. NOW
OPERATING.

$22,000
APARTMENT HOUSE

LOCATED IN APT. HOUSE ZONE,
$300 MO. INCOME FROM 5 LARGE
ROOMY FURNISHED APTS CEN-
TRAL OIL HEATING. LOCATED 4
BLOCKS FROM THE STATE
HOUSE. $10,000. DOWN.

GROCERY & MEAT
MARKET

116.000. STOCK Sc EQUIPMENT.
GOOD LEASE. GROSS $150,000.
YEARLY. WELL LOCATED IN
SALEM.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St. Ph

Evening ph

Located North
$6800 nice 2 BR. plastered home, fire-

place, hdw firs, full basement, oil
Eip furnace,- - attached garage, ntc

Sc shrubs, 1 blk to bus, S blks
to grade sen.

Geo. W. Hubbs
1853 N. Capitol Ph

$8950
2 BR. home well located, full bsm't,

oil heat. $1300 will handle.

Lge. Bus. Lot
On of the finest locations in Salem.

No phone information please. Call
for Mr. Noonchester with

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway

Ph. Eve.

City $7875
New 2 BR bungalow, hdw. firs, living

rm. dining rm. kit elec cooking H
water htr, floor furnace, attached
garage. blk to bus, good terms.
Call Mr. Reins.

Rosedale $7100
This nice 2 BR. home has cement

foundation, V. blinds, elec cooking
St water heater, plaatered. attached;
farage. small down payment will

for suburban property. Call
Mr. Heinz. ,

Amazing. Value
If you ar looking for a 2 BR. home

dont miss this, located en a large
lot Only 4 yrs old. EWe cooking Ss
water heater, large living rm, garage.

- Priced right for only 873. seuo dn.
Balanc at $40 par mo. Call Mi. Tie--
Bitts

Rawlins 'Realty
CHoDywood District)

Ph. fves. M12S

BY OWNER: 4 room house near Sa-

lem high school and new shopping
center. Elec. heat and water heater.
Phone 21643.

OWNER must sell 2 BR home, 1 yr.
old: autom. oil furn., Clec. dish
washer; autom. washing machine.
enced in back yard. 450 S. IBtn,

OWNER moving to Portland. 6 Rm.. 3
bdrm.. 3 yr. pld hse. $8200. $1000 dn..
bal. terms. C I. losn. 2087 Bruce

HOUSE TO- - BE moved. 3 rms.. bath,
wired for range, has water heater,
ug. St drapes. Can be seen st 3990
center.

WE SPECIALIZE in small home build-in- g.

Ail exterior. $3 St up per ft for
labor St material or $1 per ft labor
only. Also all kinds carpenter work
Sc brick work, concrete, etc. $1.75
per hr. Anywhere in city or coun- -
try. l. w. Koager. Fn. otii

REDUCED TO SELL
$2400 down, well finished S rms, gar.

upstairs storage, insulated, weather
stripped, screened windows, very
clean, St complete. Landscaped, lawn
St garden, large lot Full price $9500.
Come St see us or move right in.
ph. 3790 LaBranche

2 BR ON 1 FLR. Fireplace, utility rm.
redecorated. $6000. $1250 dn. Owner
1240 S. 15th, J

NORTH LANCASTER Drivel Best of
material St construction, conveniently
arranged. S rooms with bath, lot of
"built-ins- ." 2 acres. 186 ft frontage.
Modern conveniences without city
taxes Priced right 2875 N. Lan-
caster Drive. mile N. of SUverton
Road.

BY OWNER
CHOICE LOCATION

Lovely new 2 BR home, all elec. fully
Insulated, close to schools, the best
workmanship St materials. FHA
terms. 935 Cross St. Ph.

BSE St FABRY ROAD
Just 3'i mi. South of Salem. 254 ft.

highway frontage, cozy 2 bdrm. home
in excellent condition, new well St
pump house, garage St tool shed,
some fruit plenty of room for court
or business bldg. Exactly 1 acre price
$6,850. Call Roy Ferris.

925 TERRACE DRIVE
Very attractive view home, situated

on a pretty corner, oak. madrona St
fir trees, ranch type fence, 3 bdrm.
t basmt fireplace, excellent view.

$2,000 down $75 per mo. CaU Peter
Geiser.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Phone
Evenings and Sundays call

Peter Geiser. Roy Ferns.
Earl West

WELL ACCEPT new car for $2600
equity in good 3 BR home in High-
land DisL Ph. 28379 or Inq. 2510
Laurel.

4 ROOM HOUSE with bath, garage.- -

A. in orchard. $4800. No down
payment St reasonable monthly pay
ments. Ph. 31286.

UNFIN. HOUS'E. $3000. Ph. 23371.
BY OWNER Best buy anywhere. 1 A.

and nice clean 2 Br. home. Subur-
ban NE. All Mod. Conveniences.
Clean El. heat. Lrg. Utility room. Car
Port. Work shop. Hen house. Fmly.
orchard, berries, grape arbor, rich
grdn. spot. Flowers, shrubs, shade.
And only $6500.00. Low down pmt.
Phone 23423 for more Info, and ap--
pointment.

MOD. 6 RM. house, toilet, bath. h.
water, woodshed, 2 garages, hen
house, garden St orchard. 6 mi. St.
of Gervais. Call before 9 a m. or
eves. Gcrvaij 2073.

1100 FEET
1100 square feet of good workmanship

In this home, living room is 14x22,
rest of rooms are good size, plenty
of closet space, hardwood floors, ci.
heat The price is right.

STATE STREET
2 story brick home, could be 2 nice
apartments at reasonable expense. Lot

80x230 on alley, this lot is worth the
asking price.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.

A Safe Buy
Well constructed new 2 bedrm home

near school. Hwd firs. Insulated Sc

weather stripped. Elect, heat in
every rm. Att. gar. paved St. A safe
lifetime home for young family. Call
for appt. youll be glad you looked.
Full price $9000. Easy terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Coml Ph Eve

Doll House Furn or Unfur
2 , BR home, corner lot.' fireplace,

thermostatically controlled oil heat,
all elec. Outstanding St congenial
neighborhood, close to Leslie St Mc-
Kinley schools. Furniture optionaL
Supervisory personnel Standard Sta-
tion Inc being transferred to Cali-
fornia. 1990 S. High, ph

804 Suburban
VALUABLE ACRE St HALF. Mod.

plast 3 BR. home, insulated, alto, oil
furnace. Extra bldg. convertabl to
apt. This has valuable highway
frontage plus court site on paved st
at rear, DONT MISS THE BOAT I

SEE THIS. TODAY I $9500.
LOCATE YOUR FAMILY near NEW

SALEM SCHOOL. Rais poultry Sc
keep your cow on this ACRE Sc

HALF, sU seeded. Plast 2 BR. home.
InsuL, elec. heat Surrounded by
lovely trees, lawns St shrubs. Gar-
age St big roomy pltry. hs. Near
bus. $8500. .,

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Servtos

164 S. ComL St
Ph. Ev: or

Suburban
3 BJL home with S A. located South-ca- st

of Salem. Garage, barn, poultry
house, young orchard, school bus.
The price is $8500. and will exchange
for farm and assume. - Johnson

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St Office

Eve: or

3 Bedrms Suburban
1 Acre. Good hs with dining rm.

1 bedrm down. S up. Bath St toilet.
Basmt fur. Jdy trays, gar, fruit Oos
to school St store. Priced tor quick
sale $7400.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
"

942 1 Coml Ph Ere
r r t t i


